furnidec '

INTERNATIONAL FAIR FURNITURE DESIGN

SATURDAY 02 — MONDAY 04 MARCH 2019
MEC PAIANIAS, ATHENS, GREECE

furnidecbusiness.helexpo.gr ® e-mail: furnidec@helexpo.gr

SUBMITTED TOGETHER WITH THE APPLICATION FORM

EXHIBITS

PLEASE, MARK THE CATEGORY YOUR EXHIBITS BELONG TO

EXHIBITOR'S NAME
450.200.000 [0 SOFTWARE
850.100.000 [0 FURNITURE
850.101.000 [ LIVING ROOM & DRAWING
ROOM FURNITURE
850.101.001 I Living room and drawing
room bookcases
850.101.002 [ Living room and drawing
room sofas
850.101.003 [ Living room and drawing
room armchairs
850.101.004 I Living room and drawing
room stools
850.102.000 [0 BEDROOM FURNITURE
850.102.001 [ Beds
850.102.002 [ Bedside tables
850.102.003 [0 Wardrobes
850.102.004 [ Drawer cabinets
850.102.005 I Dressing tables
850.103.000 1 DINING ROOM FURNITURE
850.103.001 I Dining room chairs
850.103.002 I Dining room wall units
850.103.003 I Tables
850.103.004 [ Crystals-Cabinets
850.103.005 [ Buffets-Showcases
850.104.000 [0 RUSTIC FURNITURE
850.104.001 [ Rustic sofas
850.104.002 [ Rustic chairs
850.104.003 [ Rustic wall units
850.104.004 [ Rustic tables
850.105.000 0 FOLDING FURNITURE
850.105.001 [ Folding sofas
850.105.002 I Folding chairs
850.105.003 [ Folding armchairs
850.105.004 I Folding tables
850.105.005 I Folding doors
850.106.000 0 BAMBOO FURNITURE
850.106.001 0 Bamboo chairs
850.106.002 [0 Bamboo sofas
850.106.003 [0 Bamboo beds
850.106.004 [ Bamboo tables
850.107.000 0 BRONZE FURNITURE
850.107.001 [ Bronze chairs
850.107.002 [J Bronze beds
850.107.003 [J Bronze tables
850.108.000 0 CRYSTAL FURNITURE
850.108.001 O Crystal tables
850.109.000 [0 METAL FURNITURE
850.109.001 [ Metal chairs
850.109.002 I Metal tables
850.110.000 [0 LEATHER FURNITURE
850.110.001 O Leather furniture
850.110.002 [ Leather chairs
850.110.003 I Armchairs
850.111.000 0 SMALL FURNITURE
850.111.001 O Tables
T
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850.111.002
850.111.003
850.111.004
850.111.005
850.111.006
850.112.000
850.112.001
850.112.002
850.112.003
850.112.004
850.112.005
850.113.000
850.113.001
850.113.002

850.113.003
850.113.004
850.113.005
850.113.006
850.113.007
850.114.000
850.114.001
850.115.000
850.115.001
850.115.002

850.115.003
850.115.004
850.115.005
850.115.006
850.116.000
850.116.001
850.200.000
850.201.000
850.201.001

850.201.002
850.201.003
850.201.004
850.201.005
850.201.006
850.201.007

850.201.008
850.202.000

850.202.001
850.202.002
850.202.003
850.202.004

850.202.005
850.202.006

850.202.007
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Stereo set, TV set furniture
Console tables

Port manteau and hangers
Bar - trolleys

Various acrylic furniture
FURNITURE FOR CHILDREN
Bookcases for children
Desks for children

Chairs for children

Beds and cots

Cupboards for children
KITCHEN FURNITURE
Kitchen chairs and stools
Kitchen cupboards -
cabinets

Work top units

Kitchen shelves

Kitchen tables

Kitchen shinks

Kitchen cupboard doors
BATHROOM FURNITURE
Bathroom accessories
GARDEN FURNITURE
Swings, armchairs

Garden chairs, simple and
folding

Sunshades and awnings
Benches

Garden tables

Pillows

STONE FURNITURE

Stone tables
PROFESSIONAL EQUIPMENT
OFFICE FURNITURE
Bookcases, drawing & design
cabinets, filing cabinets
Desks, desk tables

Office chairs

Office armchairs

Office shelves

Waiting room furniture
Desks for typewriters,
computers

Drawing boards
BUSINESS AND WORK-
PLACE FURNITURE

Hotel furniture

Hospital furniture

School furniture
Restaurant, coffee-shop, caft
disco furniture

Shop furniture

Room dividing units and
partitions

Congress hall seats

850.202.008
850.202.009
850.300.000
850.301.000
850.301.001
850.301.002
850.301.003
850.301.005
850.301.006
850.301.009
850.301.010
850.301.011
850.302.000
850.303.000
850.303.001
850.303.002
850.303.003
850.303.004
850.303.005
850.303.006
850.303.007
850.303.008
850.400.000
850.401.000
850.401.001
850.401.002
850.402.000
850.402.001
850.402.002
850.403.000
850.404.000
850.405.000
850.500.000
850.501.000
850.501.001
850.501.002
850.501.003
850.501.004
850.501.005
850.501.006
850.600.000
850.601.000

850.601.001
850.601.005

850.602.000
850.700.000
950.850.000
955.850.000

960.000.000
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Cinema-theater seats
Display dolls for windows
DECORATION & ORNAMENTS
GIFT ARTICLES

Crystal ware

Ceramics

Porcelain ware

Mirrors

Frames

Pictures and paintings
Silver - plated articles

Wall and table clocks

FOLK ART ITEMS

INDERIOR DESIGHN
Stained glass

Curtain rails

Sun blinds

Ornamental flower pots
Ceiling decoration plasterwork
Dried flowers

Aquariums

Stone decorative articles
HOME DRESSING

RUGS

Rugs

Carpets

UPHOLSTERY - MATTRESSES
Furniture upholstery fabrics
Furniture covers
MATTRESSES

CURTAINS

TAPESTRY
MISCHELLANEOUS
HOUSEHOLD ARTICLES
White linen

Iron machines

sewing machines

Electric appliances
Curtain-rail mechanisms
Home supplies

LIGHTING APPLIANCES
INDOOR LIGHTING
EQUIPMENT

Lighting appliance

Lighting appliances for
nurseries

OUTDOOR LIGHTING
EQUIPMENT

SERVICES - ORGANIZATIONS
SPECIALLIZED PRESS
TRAINING INSTITUTES AND
SCHOOLS

BANKS

HEAD OFFICE: THESSALONIKI INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION CENTRE: 154, EGNATIA str., TEL. 0030 2310291161, FAX: 0030 2310291554, 546 36 THESSALONIKI-GREECE
ATHENS OFFICE: HELEXPO MAROUSSI: 39, KIFISIAS AV., 151 23 MAROUSSI-GREECE



