

SATURDAY 02 – MONDAY 04 MARCH 2019 MEC PAIANIAS, ATHENS, GREECE

furnidecbusiness.helexpo.gr • e-mail: furnidec@helexpo.gr

SUBMITTED TOGETHER WITH THE APPLICATION FORM

INTERNATIONAL FAIR FURNITURE DESIGN

EXHIBITS

EXHIBITOR'S NAME

PLEASE, MARK THE CATEGORY YOUR EXHIBITS BELONG TO

450.200.000 □ SOFTWARE	□ 850,111.002 □	Stereo set, TV set furniture	850.202.008	Cinema-theater seats
850.100.000	850.111.003		850.202.009	Display dolls for windows
850.101.000 LIVING ROOM & DR		Port manteau and hangers	850.300.000	DECORATION & ORNAMENTS
ROOM FURNITURE	850.111.005		850.301.000	
850.101.001	awing 850.111.006 🗆	Various acrylic furniture	850.301.001	Crystal ware
room bookcases		FURNITURÉ FOR CHILDREN	850.301.002	Ceramics
850.101.002			850.301.003	Porcelain ware
room sofas	850.112.002		850.301.005	Mirrors
850.101.003	awing 850.112.003 🗆	Chairs for children	850.301.006	
room armchairs	850.112.004		850.301.009	
850.101.004 □ Living room and dra	awing 850.112.005 🗆	Cupboards for children	850.301.010	Silver - plated articles
room stools	850.113.000	KITCHEN FURNITURE	850.301.011	Wall and table clocks
850.102.000 □ BEDROOM FURNIT	JRE │ 850.113.001 □	Kitchen chairs and stools	850.302.000	FOLK ART ITEMS
850.102.001	850.113.002	Kitchen cupboards -	850.303.000	INDERIOR DESIGHN
850.102.002 □ Bedside tables		cabinets	850.303.001	Stained glass
850.102.003	850.113.003	Work top units	850.303.002	
850.102.004 □ Drawer cabinets	850.113.004		850.303.003	Sun blinds
850.102.005	850.113.005		850.303.004	Ornamental flower pots
850.103.000 □ DINING ROOM FUR			850.303.005	Ceiling decoration plasterwork
850.103.001	850.113.007		850.303.006	Dried flowers
850.103.002 Dining room wall up			850.303.007	Aquariums
850.103.003	850.114.001		850.303.008	
850.103.004 Crystals-Cabinets	l l	GARDEN FURNITURE	850.400.000	HOME DRESSING
850.103.005 Buffets-Showcases	850.115.001		850.401.000	RUGS
850.104.000 RUSTIC FURNITUR			850.401.001	Rugs
850.104.001	000:110:002	folding	850.401.002	Carpets
850.104.002 Rustic chairs	850.115.003		850.402.000	UPHOLSTERY - MATTRESSES
850.104.003 Rustic wall units	850.115.004		850.402.001	Furniture upholstery fabrics
850.104.004 Rustic tables	850.115.005		850.402.002	Furniture covers
850.105.000 FOLDING FURNITU			850.403.000	MATTRESSES
850.105.001	850,116,000		850,404,000	
850.105.002 Folding chairs	850.116.001		850.405.000	TAPESTRY
850.105.003 Folding armchairs		PROFESSIONAL EQUIPMENT	850.500.000	MISCHELLANEOUS
850.105.004 Folding tables	850,201,000		850.501.000	HOUSEHOLD ARTICLES
850.105.005	850.201.001	Bookcases, drawing & design	850.501.001	White linen
850.106.000 □ BAMBOO FURNITU		cabinets, filing cabinets	850.501.002	Iron machines
850.106.001	850.201.002		850.501.003	sewing machines
850.106.002	850.201.003		850.501.004	Electric appliances
850.106.003	850.201.004		850.501.005	Curtain-rail mechanisms
850.106.004	850.201.005		850.501.006	Home supplies
850.107.000 □ BRONZE FURNITUR	RE 850.201.006		850.600.000	LIGHTING APPLIANCES
850.107.001 □ Bronze chairs	850.201.007		850.601.000	INDOOR LIGHTING
850,107.002		computers		EQUIPMENT
850.107.003	850.201.008	Drawing boards	850.601.001	Lighting appliance
850.108.000 CRYSTAL FURNITU		BUSINESS AND WORK-	850.601.005	Lighting appliances for
850.108.001		PLACE FURNITURE		nurseries
850.109.000 □ MÉTAL FURNITURE	850.202.001	Hotel furniture	850.602.000	OUTDOOR LIGHTING
850.109.001		Hospital furniture		EQUIPMENT
850.109.002		School furniture	850.700.000	SERVICES - ORGANIZATIONS
850.110.000 □ LEATHER FURNITU	RE 850.202.004 \square	Restaurant, coffee-shop, cafi	950.850.000	
850.110.001 ☐ Leather furniture		disco furniture		TRAINING INSTITUTES AND
850.110.002	850.202.005	Shop furniture		SCH00LS
850.110.003	850.202.006		960.000.000	
850.111.000 SMALL FURNITURE		partitions		
850.111.001 🗆 Tables	850.202.007	Congress hall seats		
7/5		-		
TIF				

